Maine Revenue Services
Taxable Sales by Sector
In Thousands of Dollars

Building Supply
Food Store

General Merchandise
Other Retail
Auto/Transportation
Restaurant

Lodging

Consumer Sales
Business Operating
Total

Utilities

Total plus Utilities

April'19

$220,444.0
$172,811.9
$265,974.5
$215,751.1
$462,231.8
$195,198.9

$47,629.6

$1,580,041.7

$205,534.6

$1,785,576.4

$108,297.1

$1,893,873.5

% Ch.

1.1%
3.0%
1.7%
9.9%
7.3%
1.3%
12.7%
5.7%
8.9%
6.1%
-1.6%
5.6%

April'18

$218,021.5
$167,716.4
$247,084.8
$196,406.2
$430,686.0
$192,786.1

$42,254.3

$1,494,955.3

$188,730.9

$1,683,686.2

$110,023.6

$1,793,709.9

% Ch.

10.3%
1.6%
-8.5%
12.3%
6.8%
1.7%
10.1%
3.9%
11.4%
4.7%
3.1%
4.6%

April'17

$197,658.1
$165,106.7
$269,912.9
$174,969.4
$403,311.5
$189,511.6

$38,375.1

$1,438,845.4

$169,364.9

$1,608,210.3

$106,709.8

$1,714,920.1

Average

Last 3 Mos.
Vs. Last Yr.

% Change
1.2%
1.6%
5.1%
8.6%
5.3%
4.0%

17.7%
4.9%
14.6%
6.0%

Moving Total
Last 12 Mos.

Vs. Prior
% Change

5.6%
3.2%
-2.0%
14.1%
5.6%
4.9%
6.9%
5.0%
10.9%
5.6%

YTD Growth
CY'19 vs. 18
Thru April
% Change
3.1%
1.8%
3.6%
8.6%
5.1%
4.2%
18.4%
4.9%
11.6%
5.7%



