Maine Revenue Services Taxable Sales by Sector In Thousands of Dollars

	April'19	% Ch.	April'18	% Ch.	April'17	Average Last 3 Mos. Vs. Last Yr.	Moving Total Last 12 Mos. Vs. Prior	YTD Growth CY'19 vs. '18 Thru April
						% Change	% Change	% Change
Building Supply	\$220,444.0	1.1%	\$218,021.5	10.3%	\$197,658.1	1.2%	5.6%	3.1%
Food Store	\$172,811.9	3.0%	\$167,716.4	1.6%	\$165,106.7	1.6%	3.2%	1.8%
General Merchandise	\$265,974.5	7.7%	\$247,084.8	-8.5%	\$269,912.9	5.1%	-2.0%	3.6%
Other Retail	\$215,751.1	9.9%	\$196,406.2	12.3%	\$174,969.4	8.6%	14.1%	8.6%
Auto/Transportation	\$462,231.8	7.3%	\$430,686.0	6.8%	\$403,311.5	5.3%	5.6%	5.1%
Restaurant	\$195,198.9	1.3%	\$192,786.1	1.7%	\$189,511.6	4.0%	4.9%	4.2%
Lodging	\$47,629.6	12.7%	\$42,254.3	10.1%	\$38,375.1	17.7%	6.9%	18.4%
Consumer Sales	\$1,580,041.7	5.7%	\$1,494,955.3	3.9%	\$1,438,845.4	4.9%	5.0%	4.9%
Business Operating	\$205,534.6	8.9%	\$188,730.9	11.4%	\$169,364.9	14.6%	10.9%	11.6%
Total	\$1,785,576.4	6.1%	\$1,683,686.2	4.7%	\$1,608,210.3	6.0%	5.6%	5.7%
Utilities	\$108,297.1	-1.6%	\$110,023.6	3.1%	\$106,709.8			
Total plus Utilities	\$1,893,873.5	5.6%	\$1,793,709.9	4.6%	\$1,714,920.1			